Contactors
12
Specifications
MC-9 MC-12 MC-18 MC-25 MC-32
● ● ● ● ●
- - - - -
3
690V

50/60Hz : 24, 48, 100, 110, 120, 200, 220, 230, 240, 380, 415, 440, 500, 550V
�DC circuit
12, 20, 24, 48, 60, 80, 100, 110, 125, 200, 220, 250V
MC-63/RS
MC-63/RL
MC-95/RL
MC-95/RS
200 380
240V 400V
415V 440V 500V 690V 440V
NO NC kg
kW kW kW kW kW kW A
2.5 4 4 4 4 4 9 1NO or 1NC MC-9a/RS 0.57
3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 1NO or 1NC MC-12a/RS 0.57
2.5 4 4 4 4 4 9 - - MC-9/RS 0.95
3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 12 - - MC-12/RS 0.95
4.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 18 - - MC-18/RS 0.95
5.5 11 11 11 15 15 25 - - MC-25/RS 0.95
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 32 - - MC-32/RS 0.95
7.5 15 15 15 18.5 18.5 35 - - MC-35/RS 1.73
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 40 - - MC-40/RS 1.73
15 22 22 22 30 30 50 - - MC-50/RS 1.73
15 25 25 25 30 30 63 - - MC-63/RS 1.73
18.5 30 30 30 33 33 65 - - MC-65/RS 3.25
22 37 37 37 37 37 75 - - MC-75/RS 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 85 - - MC-85/RS 3.25
25 45 45 45 50 45 95 - - MC-95/RS 3.25
Rated Built-in
Type Weight
AC-3 operational power ratings operational auxiliary
3-phase motors (θ≤ 55℃) current at per
AC
AC-3 contactor
Connection by control
screw clamp
terminals
Connection by lugs
200 380
240V 400V
415V 440V 500V 690V 440V
NO NC kg
kW kW kW kW kW kW A
7.5 15 15 15 18.5 18.5 35 - - MC-35/RL 1.73
11 18.5 18.5 18.5 22 22 40 - - MC-40/RL 1.73
15 22 22 22 30 30 50 - - MC-50/RL 1.73
15 25 25 25 30 30 63 - - MC-63/RL 1.73
18.5 30 30 30 33 33 65 - - MC-65/RL 3.25
22 37 37 37 37 37 75 - - MC-75/RL 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 85 - - MC-85/RL 3.25
25 45 45 45 45 45 95 - - MC-95/RL 3.25
Rated Built-in
Type Weight
AC-3 operational power ratings operational auxiliary
3-phase motors (θ≤ 55℃) current at per